53 Rallye Monte Calvaria

KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA

KLASA 3
Miejsce | Nr start. g:::g:héd Klub Klasa | Wynik | Kary SUMA Poz. | Klasa xi'flj::; Strla_tgaodo St':::.do
Taryfa 3
1 24 21‘;’5:;05"‘;‘;' Eaioljezezenaistitapl AK Polski 3 971,82 971,82 1 3 1
2 18 Jc‘ffrfesriks::;as” Jedrasiak Rafat AK Krélewski 3 983,67 083,67 2 3 2 +11,85| +11,85
3 31 fj;:g@’:;“' LD /) Fresmyed e AK Polski 3 | 991,66 991,66| 3 3 3 +19,84|  +7,99
a 34 ézfgeias‘”:; [f Kobytkiewicz Artur AK Polski 3 991,72 991,72| 4 3 P +19,90 +0,06
5 27 |Cjeslak Kreysatof / Poszepny tukasz 3 | 1007,12 1007,12| 5 3 5 +35,30] +15,40
6 32 él’ltr‘c’fe':';?:jm / Dobrosz Urszula AK Polski 3 | 1019,54 1019,54| 6 3 6 +47,72|  +12,42
7 35 |[oter Bartek /Pawlik Damian 3 | 1027,06 1027,06| 7 3 7 +55,24|  +7,52
8 33 EL’{;Z;";:;'; Przemystaw / Stankiewicz Jagna AK Polski 3 | 1027,63 1027,63| 8 3 8 +55,81 +0,57
9 28 [3oiek Pawel /Kowalczyk Karol 3 | 1036,31 1036,31| o9 3 9 +64,49|  +8,68
10 20 gzt‘:f‘errf Qgig” / Szularz Matgorzata 3 | 1038,88 1038,88| 10 3 10 +67,06 +2,57
11 19 [Kurant Potr / Kiimezyk Grzegorz AK Krdlewski 3 | 1048,52 1048,52| 11 3 11 +76,70 +9,64
12 30 ﬁgﬁ;’e‘”:tkizg'écgil/ Traczyriski Dominik MotoautoKiub | 3 | 1062,54 1062,54| 12 3 12 +90,72|  +14,02
13 25 |Qeksow Marcin / Oleksow Macie) 3 | 1086,63 1086,63| 13 3 13 +114,81|  +24,09
14 26 53:‘;;‘2%{:””‘( Michat 3 | 1093,36 1093,36| 14 3 14 +121,54 +6,73
15 17 f,ee:‘éggthlggdei ALt ESR 3 | 1095,49 1095,49| 15 3 15 +123,67 +2,13
16 23 g::;::rse:nzsriusz / tysoniewski Damian AK Polski 3 | 1111,69 1111,69| 16 3 16 +139,87| +16,20
17 29 [Kystianik szymon / Krystianik Joanna 3 | 1116,49 1116,49| 17 3 17 +144,67 +4,80
18 21 ﬁg;zja”‘gi"\j;ka Agnieszka / Lipiec Adam AK Krélewski 3 | 1134,03 1134,03| 18 3 18 +162,21|  +17,54
22 ?i::g;iwsizz)(oAleksander/ Gorecki George 3 _ Dyskw. 3
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